Please see the website for
forms, newsletters, photos
www.scarningprimary.co.uk

Important Dates

4 Monday 28th September
Class Photos

4 Monday 19th October
Parents Evening

¢ Tuesday 20th October
Parents Evening

4 Wednesday 21st October
Last day of term

4 Monday 2nd November
First day of term

¢ Thursday 12th November
Individual photos

4 Friday 11th December
Whole school Flu Vaccinations
¢ Friday 18th December
Last day of term

4 Monday 4th January

First Day of Term

¢ Friday 12th February
Last Day of Term

4 Monday 22nd February
Fist day of Term

¢ Friday 26th March

Last Day of Term

This Weeks Class
Attendance

Attendance

This week the whole school
attendance is 97.06%

Year 4B 100%
Our school attendance target is Vear3C 99.68%
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Parents Evening— Due to the current restrictions, teachers will conduct parents
evening via telephone this year. Slots will be available to book via Pupil Asset
from week commencing the 12th of October. An email and text will be sent
when this is available to book with more details on how to do this.

communication from us by text/email. If you are using the new Pupil App/Website you can change your own details on

' Please remember to always keep us updated with any change of contact details to ensure you always receive
()

this.

For any school uniform orders you can order on-line at https://www.birdsofdereham.com/

shop/category/schools-scarning-vc-primary-school-76/ (Click & Collect available) or visit the store at

Scarning V.C. Primary School, Dereham Road,
01362 692665

Scarning, NR19 2PW

www.scarningprimary.co.uk

office@scarning.norfolk.sch.uk

Unit D 13 Yaxham Road Dereham
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If your child has:
Y V l ' But they don’t have:

If your child has:

These are
not normally symptoms of
This could be a sign of coronavirus

coronavirus
Seek advice from a pharmacy, dial

Book a test 111 or see your GP




